Student Home List Revised 9-2019

Unit # # of Rooming units # of Apartments |Apartment # of student # of student Units allowed
units
ZONE_DIST Address
NC-1(C) 416 COLLEGE 0 1 1 1
A,B,C,D,E,
1,2,3,4,5,6
NC-2(B) 126 DEAN 0 10 ,7,8,9,10 10
1A, 2A,
NC-2(B) 133 DEAN 5 1 2B, 2C, 6
3A, 3B
NC-2(B) 309 DEAN 0 2 AB 2
FRONT,
NC-2(B) 31 DEAN 0 2 REAR 2
NC-2(B) 320 DEAN 0 2 1,2 2
1STFL,
NC-2(B) 329 DEAN 0 2 IND FL 2
SECOND
NC-2(B) 406 DEAN 0 1 FLOOR 1
NC-2(B) 423 DEAN 0 2 2 1
TC-(A) 10 E BARNARD 0 1 1 1
TC-(A) 12 E EARNARD 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 124 E BARNARD 0 2 1ST FLOOR 1
NC-2(C) 134 E BARNARD 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 135 E BARNARD 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 137 E BARNARD 0 1 1 1
NC-2(B) 25 E BARNARD 0 2 1,2 2
TC-(B) 105 E CHESTNUT 0 4 2NF FL FRONT 1
NC-2(B) 120 E CHESTNUT 0 2 1,2 2
NC-2(B) 130 E CHESTNUT 0 3 #1 REAR 1
NC-2(B) 132 E CHESTNUT 0 5 F1,B1,F2, B2, F3 5
NC-2(C) 223 E CHESTNUT 0 1 1 1
TC-(B) 104 E GAY 0 1 1 1
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114-20

115-19

121

122

126
127
129-31

130-34

136
137
141
142
150
152
200
208
216
218
222
232
234
238
246
250
29

40
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125
133-35
137
202-04
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2,3,4,5,6,7

TC-(B) 40 E MARKET 0 10 g 8
NC-3 300 E MARSHALL 0 350 1 THRU 55 55
NC-2(C) 111 E MINER 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 143 E MINER 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 306 E MINER 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 31 E MINER 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 112 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 121 E NIELDS 3 1 APARTMENT ONLY 1
NC-2(C) 124 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 126 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 137 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 140 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 141 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 142 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 143 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1

1ST, 2ND
NC-2(C) 144 E NIELDS 0 2 FL 2

1ST,2ND
NC-2(C) 201-11 E NIELDS 0 3 FLS,211 R,201-1 4

1ST,2ND
NC-2(C) 201-11 E NIELDS 0 1 FLS,211 R 201-1 4
NC-2(C) 215 E NIELDS 0 1 1
NC-2(C) 217 E NIELDS 0 1 1

1STFL,
NC-2(B) 221 E NIELDS 0 2 SND FL 2
NC-2(C) 222 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 224 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 226 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(B) 400 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 435 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 437 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(B) 500 E NIELDS 0 1 1 1
NC-2(B) 510 E NIELDS 0 26 ALL UNITS 26
NC-2(B) 201 E ROSEDALE 0 2 1,2 2
NC-2(B) 209 E ROSEDALE 0 1 1 1
NC-2(B) 305 E ROSEDALE 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 130 E UNION 0 1 1 1



NC-2(B)
NC-2(C
NC-2(C
NC-2(C
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NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)

NC-2(C)

NC-2(C)

NC-2(C)

NC-2(C)

NC-2(B)

119
122
126
131
132
133
134
136
137
111
112
117
118
120
121
123
124
126
132
218
121
123
128

129

131

133

135

136

137

140

615

LACEY
LACEY
LACEY
LACEY
LACEY
LACEY
LACEY
LACEY
LACEY
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
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LINDEN
LINDEN
MAGNOLIA
MAGNOLIA
MAGNOLIA
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NC-2(B)
TC-(B)
TC-(B)

NC-2(C)

NC-2(C)

TC-(B)
TC-(B)
TC-(B)
TC-(B)
TC-(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)

NC-3()
NC-3()

TC-(B)
NC-2(A)

TC-(B)
NC2 B
TC-(B)
TC-(B)

TC-(B)
TC-(B)

NC-2(C)

201

100

125

221
223
225

105

20

22
227
301

336

408
420
420

109-11
313

11

213

10

102

N ADAMS

N CHURCH
N CHURCH

N CHURCH
N CHURCH
N CHURCH
N CHURCH
N CHURCH

N DARLINGTON
N DARLINGTON

N DARLINGTON

N DARLINGTON
N DARLINGTON

N DARLINGTON

N DARLINGT ON

N EVERHART
N EVERHART

N HIGH
N HIGH
N MATLACK

N MATLACK

N MATLACK

N MATLACK
N MATLACK
N NEW

N NEW
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TC-(B)

NC-2(B)
TC-(B)

TC-(B)

NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2 C
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
TC-(B)

TC-(B)
TC-(B)

218
19

114
100
103
105
107
110
117
118
137
16
18
202
204
21
22
23

230

232

25
27
29
31
33
35
36
718
720
724

10

13
16

N NEW
N PENN
N WALNUT
N WALNUT

N WAYNE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE
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PRICE
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TC-(B)
TC-(A)
TC-(A)
TC-(A)
TC-(A)
NC-2(C)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-1(C
NC-2(C
NC-2(C
NC-2(C
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)

)
)
)
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21
22
24
26

30

300

301

401

423
425
427
429
509
518
520
227
302
321
35

37

520
522

512

518
539
541
620
620
620
620
620
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S CHURCH
S CHURCH
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NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)

620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
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620
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620
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620
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S FRANKLIN
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D45
F47
c27
F49
ES7
38
A3
B15
B22
D42
c28
ES8
A12
A08
33
B20

D46

A01
C23
C31
C37
B17
A05
E51
C30
A10
B19
A07
E54
All
D41
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NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
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NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
TC-(B)

TC-(B)

TC-(B)

TC-(B)

TC-(A)
TC-(A)

TC-(A)
TC-(A)
TC-(A)
TC-(B)
TC-(A)

620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
700

702
704
708
710
714
736
746
749
750
100
106
120

124-28

201
203

205
209-11
227

28
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TC-(A)
TC-(A)

TC-(A)
TC-(A)
TC-(A)

TC-(A)
TC-(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)

NC-2(B)
NC-2(A)

NC-2(A)

304-08
314

315

317

319

327
34

433
437

439
441

443

500
502
504
506
508
509
510
511
513
515
517
519
521
525
533
534
602
604

605
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FLOOR
1
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1
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,8,9
A&B
1thru8
UNIT 2
1
1,2,3
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1
A,B
1,2
1
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A,B
1,2
1,2
1,2,3
3,6
1,2
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NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)

NC-2(A)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)

609
610
614
619

620

626
405
407
411

413
415
423
425

501
503
509
514
518
519
521
522
523
524
525
526
528
529
530
532
534
536
537
538

S HIGH
SHIGH
S HIGH
SHIGH

SHIGH

SHIGH

S MATLACK
S MATLACK

S MATLACK
S MATLACK

S MATLACK
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NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)

NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(B)
Is-
TC-(A)
TC-(B)

TC-(A)

543
545

547

549-51

549-51

601

601

605
607
610
612
613
615
616
618
641
643
645
647
703
740
741

709
11

14

17

S MATLACK
S MATLACK
S MATLACK

S MATLACK

S MATLACK

S MATLACK

S MATLACK

S MATLACK
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S MATLACK
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S MATLACK
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TC-(A)

TC-(B)

NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-1(C)
TC-(A)

NC-2(B)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(C)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(A)
NC-2(B)
NC-2(B)

21

22

301
303
305
307
309
311
712

111
120
19

201
207
211
215
217
223
226
231
233
26

314
318
319
322

401
411

S NEW

S NEW
SNEW
S NEW
SNEW
S NEW
SNEW
S NEW
SNEW
S NEW
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TC-(A) 316 W MARKET 0 1 1 1
TC-(B) 33 W MARKET 0 5 APTS 3,4,5 3
NC-2(B) 205 W MINER 0 2 #3 1
NC-2(B) 401 W MINER 0 4 1,2,3,4 4
NC-1(B) 509 W MINER 0 3 2 1
NC-1(C) 313 W NIELDS 0 1 1 1
W ROSEDALE 265
IS- 121 265 1 ROOMS & 1 APT 266
NC-2(C) 127 W UNION 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 132 W UNION 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 144 W UNION 0 4 1,2,3,4 4
NC-2(C) 201 W UNION 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 203 W UNION 0 1 1 1
NC-2(C) 227 W UNION 0 2 2 1
NC-2(C) 237 W UNION 0 2 2 1
NC-2(B) 303 W UNION 0 1 1 1
1
321 W UNION 0 ! 1

NC-2(B)




